
Puslinge
Nr. Navn Klub parnr Indled Finale Partotal

1 Kira M. Hansen BK Sisu 3 532 517 2217

Mikkel Malesa BK Sisu 3 602 566

2 Helene Petersen BBK 95 7 385 380 1809

Rune Korsgård BBK 95 7 522 522

3 Patricia M. Hansen BK Sisu 5 463 515 1791

Tommy Rath BK Sisu 5 429 384

4 Stine Ring Pin-Crackers 2 354 320 1508

Emil Schøler Pin-Crackers 2 415 419

Juniorer
Nr. Navn Klub parnr Indled Finale Partotal

1 Pernille F. Nielsen Pin-Crackers 11 1017 921 4099

Martin Ø. Pedersen BK Center 11 1071 1090

2 Karina Kristensen BK Sisu 17 1045 985 3934

Victor Gundersen BK Center 17 970 934

3 Jill Larsen BK Sisu 21 792 858 3767

Stefan Bilfeldt BK Sisu 21 1067 1050

4 Katrine Olsen BK Center 13 882 869 3674

Casper Lindberg BK Center 13 878 1045

Ynglinge
Nr. Navn Klub parnr Indled Finale Partotal

1 Camilla Søndberg BK Sisu 37 990 1027 4259

Allan Wolmann BK Sisu 37 1109 1133

2 Pernille Ø. Pedersen BK Center 31 1089 999 4039

Casper Henriksen BK Center 31 949 1002

3 Mai Britt F. Nielsen Pin-Crackers 36 932 864 3825

Daniel I. Petersen Pin-Crackers 36 947 1082

4 Louise Jørgensen BK Sisu 34 904 927 3752

Mike V. Jørgensen Pin-Crackers 34 966 955
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Resultater indledende runde

Nr. Navn Klub parnr Total Partotal

1 Kira M. Hansen BK Sisu 3 532 1134

Mikkel Malesa BK Sisu 3 602

2 Helene Petersen BBK 95 7 385 907

Rune Korsgård BBK 95 7 522

3 Patricia M. Hansen BK Sisu 5 463 892

Tommy Rath BK Sisu 5 429

4 Stine Ring Pin-Crackers 2 354 769

Emil Schøler Pin-Crackers 2 415

5 Olivia Høyer Moesgaard Sundby 6 300 719

Mark Kærgaard BBK 95 6 419

6 Laura Whyatt KingPins 4 388 717

Phillip Hansen BBK 95 4 329

7 Julie W. Ryder Jensen Sundby 1 288 711

Tobias O. Werenskiold Sundby 1 423

Nr. Navn Klub parnr Total Partotal

1 Pernille F. Nielsen Pin-Crackers 11 1017 2088

Martin Ø. Pedersen BK Center 11 1071

2 Karina Kristensen BK Sisu 17 1045 2015

Victor Gundersen BK Center 17 970

3 Jill Larsen BK Sisu 21 792 1859

Stefan Bilfeldt BK Sisu 21 1067

4 Katrine Olsen BK Center 13 882 1760

Casper Lindberg BK Center 13 878

5 Jaquline Mogensen BK Jackpot 15 756 1726

Patrick Svensson BK Jackpot 15 970

6 Sofie Duemose BK Center 24 791 1675

Mark Petersen BK Center 24 884

7 Desiree Brunk Skarritsø BK Jackpot 16 792 1671

Jonas Nemming BK Jackpot 16 879

8 Mia kold Sørensen Sundby 14 836 1608

Juniorer

Puslinge



Rasmus B. Christensen Sundby 14 772

9 Tina Malmberg BBK 95 18 731 1586

Kristian Melsted BK Center 18 855

10 Louise B. Juhl BK Center 22 811 1580

Peter Dahldorph BK Center 22 769

11 Benedikte Mouritsen IF 32 10 734 1506

Fredrik Kohl IF 32 10 772

12 Sasha Kofod BBK 95 23 680 1492

Rasmus Petersen BBK 95 23 812

13 Katja B. Hansen KBK 1940 19 595 1268

Mads Ø. Larsen KBK 1940 19 673

Mia Albrektsen BK Jackpot 12 0

Jonas Winther BK Jackpot 12 0

Belinda Wachaenschuanz KBK 1940 20 0

Christian Hollegaard KBK 1940 20 0

Nr. Navn Klub parnr Total Partotal

1 Camilla Søndberg BK Sisu 37 990 2099

Allan Wolmann BK Sisu 37 1109

2 Pernille Ø. Pedersen BK Center 31 1089 2038

Casper Henriksen BK Center 31 949

3 Mai Britt F. Nielsen Pin-Crackers 36 932 1879

Daniel I. Petersen Pin-Crackers 36 947

4 Louise Jørgensen BK Sisu 34 904 1870

Mike V. Jørgensen Pin-Crackers 34 966

5 Marie Nørregaard KingPins 38 870 1803

Miki Andersen BBK 95 38 933

6 Katrine Asping BBK 95 33 853 1740

Nicolai Malmberg BBK 95 33 887

7 Cecilie Eriksen BK Center 35 826 1717

Casper Bruun Christensen Sundby 35 891

8 Christel Bendt BK Center 32 927 1694

Danni Druva BK Center 32 767

9 Lea Lønborg BK Center 30 684 1464

Victor Rentsch BK Jackpot 30 780

Ynglinge


